Return History

Name: FCOD FOR THE POOR INC
FEIN: 59-2174510
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 Export

IRS Center: OGDEN e-Postmark: 5/14/2010 2:34:18 PM

Refund: $0.00 Notification:

Return History
DCN DATE

05/14/2010
05/14/2010
05/14/2010
05/14/2010
05/14/2010
05/14/2010

TYPE OF ACTIVITY
Upload Started
Ready to Release by Customer
Released for Transmission - Validation in Progress
Ready to transmit - Validation Complete
Transmitted to FD
Accepted by FD

UPDATED BY

BDeppe
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